
ID First Name Last Name Company Company Title Email2 Phone  (please use the following format) 123-456-7890
1 Bob Brown Team EES, Inc. President & CEO estimating@team-ees.com 510-390-3988
2 Raquel Viramontes San Jose Demolition, Inc. Demolition Contractor raquel@sanjosedemolition.com 408-829-3571
3 Rebecca Hicklin BH Services for ABC Security Services, Inc. Consultant to the President & Owner beckyh@abcsecurityservice.com 510-862-0680
4 Genaro Dominguez San Jose Demolition, Inc. Demolition Contractor genaro@sanjosedemolition.com 408-592-4827
5 Dots Oyenuga Analysis & Solutions Consultants Principal Engineer ascengineer@me.com 510-207-1387
6 Maria Duran Duran Construction Group Manager maria.duran@durancg.com 4085958375
7 Ray Duran Duran Construction Group Manager ray.duran@durancg.com 4085958359
8 Eric Pitts SSP Data Business Manager epitts@ssp.com 510-215-3436
9 Luis Robles AerialZeus, LLC CEO luis.robles@aerialzeus.com 916-768-4109
10 Paul Granado AerialZeus, LLC Senior GIS and BIM scientist Paul.granado@aerialzeus.com 916-768-4109
11 Gabriel Robles AerialZeus, LLC Structural Engineering Gabriel.Robles@aerialzeus.com 916-768-4109
12 Jennifer North Team North Owner Jennifer@teamnorth.com 6504304633
13 Phil Williams GroupSync Solutions President/CEO Phil.Williamssr@groupsync365.com 209-814-4700
14 Rene Noriega EPC Consultants, Inc. President Rnoriega@epcconsultants.com 510-816-7363
15 Parth Makwana TechnosStruct, LLC Director of business development parth@technostruct.com 7322089732
16 Deepali Pallath Garrison Demolition and Engineering Inc SBE, dVBE deepali@garrisondvbe.com 9252709539
17 Kamie Stephen ARTEMIA Communications Strategist kamie@artemia.com 415-375-0183
18 Jim Dickey Cinquini & Passarino, Inc. Principal Land Surveyor jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com 707-292-9677
19 Senthil Puliyadi Zenith Engineers, Inc. CEO irina@zenithengineers.com 415-619-6000
20 Jose Cortez Cortez Sanitation Inc CEO jose@cortezsanitation.net 408)385-5181
21 Lydia So SOLYD Architecture, Management & Design Principal lydia@meetsolyd.com 415-813-3633
22 Richard Horton Clear Choice Systems President Richardhorton@clearchoicesystems.com 703-433-0090
23 Admas Zewdie ActiveWayz Engineering President admas@activewayz.engineering 408-219-5678
24 Daniel Brown On The Spot Handyman Service LLC Owner/ Operator onthespot.hm.s@gmail.com 510-905-9407
25 Sikender Mohammad Global IT Finest INC Vice President Sikender@globalitfinest.com 9179627159
26 Louis Herrera 4 Point Power Inc. CFO Louis@4pointpowerinc.com 408-331-7617
27 Dilsher Bains Bay transportation inc Manager dilsher8@gmail.com 510-366-4942
28 James Lofton-Hunter Build 2 Build LLC Manager James@build2build-llc.com 916-831-0228
29 Aqeel Rehman Avlon Security Sole Proprietor aqeel@avlonsecurity.com 408-639-1161
30 Andrea Casella Premium Resource VP Sales and Marketing andrea@premiumresource.com 408-8067475
31 Jay Marambe California Engineering Contractors, Inc. Estimating Manager jmarambe@cecmain.com 408-802-9336
32 Roger Pitcher Picture Painting & Decorating Inc Chief Operating Officer Roger@picturepainting.net 510-520-5469
33 Parmvir Sidhu Sirah trucking Inc Ceo Sirahtrucking@gmail.com 9257052946
34 James Pintane Pintane LLC Owner / Sales sales@pintanellc.com 7734567828
35 Tony Parker Cardinal Aerial Photography Owner/Chief Pilot tony@cardinal-uas.com 510-681-5777
36 Kelly Klein La Roza Construction, Inc. CEO kelly@larozaconstruction.com 925-400-3772
37 Daniel Montes Rcc-Bgm President dhmontes@rcc-bgm.com 4085934051
38 Erica Colunga Stormwater Management LLC Principal erica@StormwaterM.com 4088322534
39 Senthil Puliyadi Zenith Engineers CEO spuliyadi@zenithengineers.com 925-640-4500
40 Que Alicea Q & A Consulting LLC Founder info@qaconsulting-llc.com 4157555557
41 Huseyin Guclu Intraline, Inc Internship huseyingcl0@gmail.com 6502900156
42 Sam Luong TWF ENTERPRISE Dir of sales saml@twfenterprise.com 510-552-0586
43 Dollene Jones Abundance Worldwide Enterprises CEO dcjdrivingsuccessively@gmail.com 510-812-6446
44 Edrienne Brandon Sienna Dynamics CEO ebrandon@siennadynamics.com 650-269-0191
45 Wesley Brandon wbrandon@siennadynamics.com President and COO wbrandon@siennadynamics.com 650-269-0681
46 Chris Auby Cal Water Trucking LLC Manager/Owner chrisauby@gmail.com 925+708-3099
47 William Brown Aeroskape, LLC Owner Will.aeroskape@gmail.com 707-816-9368
48 Mike Htun EDA Design Analysis Inc Manager info@edadainc.com 5106036650
49 Veronica Wells T and V Rooming For the Mentally and Disable LLC Member Manager wellsveronica22@yahoo.com 916-308-4209
50 inderjit mundra comfortlighting inc CFO Inderjit.Mundra@ComfortLighting.net 4088364574
51 Chin Man Mok GSI Environmental Inc. Vice President and Principal cmmok@gsienv.com 510-316-8445
52 Lauren Kelly Mustard Square CEO lauren@mustardsquare.com 916-719-9881
53 Jenny Javate Trident Consulting Executive Admin jenny@tridentconsultinginc.com 925-353 5850
54 Jorel Hingada Watearth Marketing jrhingada@gmail.com 702-241-3166
55 Jorel Hingada Watearth Marketing jhingada@watearth.com 702-241-3166
56 Christopher Shields Ogreena Founder jenniferbenassi@ogreena.com 510-899-0238
57 Xiomara Merlin TD Thornton President xiomara@tdthornton.com 650-483-3004
58 Kenneth Sobieraj Hussar Systems LLC Owner ken@hussarsystems.com 9252358363
59 Tony Jackson Mzzk Architects President tony@mzzks.com 415-294-0788



60 Felix R Surplus Service Director of Business Development Felixr@surplusservice.com 4084897939
61 Jia Hao Wu W & S Solutions President jiahao.wu@wssolutions.us 925-413-8983
62 Huseyin Guclu Intraline, Inc Civil engineer (internship) huseyingcl0@gmail.com 6502900156
63 Harsh Verma Glocol Inc CTO & Founder harsh@glocol.net 650-224-2108
64 Tony Parker Cardinal Aerial Photography Owner/Chief Pilot tony@cardinal-uas.com 510-681-5777
65 Tony Jackson MzzK Architecture and Design President Tony@mzzks.com 415-294-0788
66 Rickey Green Power Personnel CEO rgreen@powerpersonnel.com 408-892-3295
67 Richard Camacho GEMS Environmental Management Services, Inc. President rcamacho@gemsenvironmental.com 925-671-6822
68 Lisa (Ilagan) Cline Josephine's Professional Staffing, Inc. Account Manager/HR lisa@jps-inc.com 408-943-0111
69 Dhaval Brahmbhatt PHYCHIP CORPORATION President Dhaval@phychip.net 669 208 9400 
70 Phil Williams GroupSync Solutions President/CEO Phil.Williamssr@groupsync365.com 209-814-4700
71 Denise Youmans LCA Architects Director dyoumans@lca-architects.com 925-944-1626
72 Bharat Thakker BDT Consulting LLC Managing Member bharat@bdtus.com 9739602783
73 Felicia Harris Advanced Disability Management Office Manager Felicia_harris@admgmt.com 209-491-5193
74 Ralph James RJ & AJ Enterprises Inc President Ralph@rjajenterprises.com 9168694637
75 Amy Tuppere Health Education Services Business Development atupper@healtheducationservices.net 415-994-8099
76 Nik Woldemariam Yancon Energy Services, Inc President nik_woldemariam@yan-con.com 6693175795
77 Badri Prasad OLMM Consulting Engineers President Badri@OLMM.com 925-640-7133
78 William Brown Aeroskape Owner/Operator Will.Aeroskape@gmail.com 707-816-9368
79 Veronica Wells T and V rooming for the mentally and disable LLC Member Manager wellsveronica22@yahoo.com 916-308-4209
80 Maria Duran Duran Construction Group Manager maria.duran@durancg.com 4085958375
81 Carla Palmer Contra Costa Electric, Inc. VP, Commercial DM cpalmer@emcor.net 925-229-4250
82 Keith Janda Motive Power Consultant k.janda@motive-power.com 716-803-4523
83 Rachael Keish Keish Env CEO rachael@keishenv.com 408-592-0223
84 trelok suri Goldengatesolartech Cfo Goldengatesolartech@yahoo.com 4153109267
85 Shan Randle EmpowerFi Director hello@empower-fi.com 979-943-8177
86 Lillian Chan Theuracare, Inc. Administrator lsmchan@theuracare.com 510-697-1916
87 Veronica Wells T and V Rooming For the Mentally and Disable LLC Member Manager wellsveronica22@yahoo.com 279-666-8410
88 William Hadaya WMH Corporation CEO whadaya@wmhcorporation.com 408-971-7300
89 Jennifer North Team North Owner Jennifer@teamnorth.com 6504304633
90 William Hadaya WMH Corporation CEO whadaya@wmhcorporation.com 408-971-7300
91 Carl Gibson WMH Corporation Senior Project Manager cgibson@wnhcorporation.com 9162226050
92 sabrina masouda hamidi pacific rig llc cfo sabrina@pacificrigllc.com 925-200-1314
93 Que Alicea Q & A Consulting LLC Founder info@qaconsulting-llc.com 4155217552
94 Davis Ruiz Covenant Supply House President davis@covenantsh.com 209-229-0735
95 Kenneth Salsman ASH Sensors Chief Technology Officer ken@ashsensor.com 408-660-5809
96 Keith Janda Motive-Power Consultant k.janda@motive-power.com 716-803-4523
97 Robert James The Allen Group Sr. Vice President rjames@the-allen-group.com (415) 713-2956
98 Pete Varma Intraline, Inc President pvarma@intralineinc.com 650-302-5615
99 Huseyin Gulcu Intraline, Inc Manager huseyingcl0@gmail.com 650-290-0156
100 Manimegala Muthu Auriga corporation Project manager Mmuthu@aurigacorp.com 3157280913
101 Keith Janda Motive-Power Consultant janda5854@yahoo.com 716-803-4523
102 Angel Lance Motive Power CEO alance@motive-power.com 4156096131
103 Acie Mathews Mathews GEC CEO/President mathewsgec@gmail.com 2096503614
104 Jenny Martinez Health Education Services Chief Operating Officer jmartinez@healtheducationservices.net 650-321-6500
105 Jay Lorenzo ISI Inspection Services, Inc. Marketing Coordinator jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net 510-816-2112
106 Arthur Servin EXARO Technologies Project Coordinator ase@exarotec.com 650-777-4324
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